Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): 45

579
567
565
581
571
578
574
583
582

Izzy Lopez

Lane Cerny
Brody Brown
Devyn Orsak
Jacob Gertson
Warren Lightfoot
Luke Janecek
Ben Potts

Mads Perez
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Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 52

495
498
499
504
507
502
509
505
490

BJ Flores

Bryson Garza

Tyler Garza

Isaiah Morales
Ramone Sanchez
Jayse Johnson
Craig Sneary
Nehemiah Quintana
Jude Becerra
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Team - Wallis Brazos
Team Score (places): 57

678
673
669
670
675
679
672
682

Aiden Riccardi
Ethan Milligan
Emmanuel Laureano
Wyatt Mayorga
Tristen Murphy

Jett Roecker

Lucas Miller

Eric Vazquez
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Team - Crosby (Hitchcock) MS
Team Score (places): 65

1 529 Ricardo Ruiz
2 519 Mario Garcia
3 522 Larry Kerlegan

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Boys
JH Boys
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:01.7
1 1 12:27.8 12:27.8 0:00.0
4 5 13:37.9 26:05.7 1:10.0
8 13 14:09.0 40:14.8 1:41.1
15 28 14:56.0 55:10.9 2:28.1
17 45 14:57.9  1:10:08.8 2:30.0
(18) (63) 15:10.7 1:25:19.6 2:42.8
(28) (91) 16:48.0 1:42:07.6 4:20.1
More Than 7 18:33.4 2:00:41.1 6:05.5
More Than 7 20:27.3  2:21:08.4 7:59.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:12.2
2 2 12:30.0 12:30.0 0:00.0
5 7 13:41.2 26:11.2 1:11.1
10 17 14:21.0 40:32.2 1:50.9
14 31 14:51.2 55:23.4 2:21.1
21 52 15:37.6  1:11:01.1 3:07.6
(26) (78) 16:28.4  1:27:29.5 3:58.4
(27) (105) 16:44.9 1:44:14.4 4:14.8
More Than 7 18:47.0 2:03:01.4 6:16.9
More Than 7 20:04.7 2:23:06.1 7:34.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:23.4
3 3 13:18.9 13:18.9 0:00.0
6 9 13:41.7 27:00.7 0:22.8
12 21 14:39.0 41:39.7 1:20.1
16 37 14:57.9 56:37.6 1:38.9
20 57 15:19.4  1:11:57.1 2:00.4
(23) (80) 16:00.0 1:27:57.1 2:41.1
(24) (104) 16:08.8  1:44:06.0 2:49.9
More Than 7 20:35.3 2:04:41.4 7:16.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:50.0
7 7 14:08.6 14:08.6 0:00.0
9 16 14:13.6 28:22.2 0:04.9
11 27 14:31.0 42:53.3 0:22.3
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Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Crosby (Hitchcock) MS
Team Score (places): 65

525 David McDaniel
521 D'Andre Jones
523 Kingston Kilsby
520 Romeo Harrison
528 Elias Ruiz
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Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 131

630 Cortley Blackmon
648 Johnny Nelon
643 Lucas Light

637 Issac Guzman
645 EJLuna

640 Blade Huerta
631 John Boone

629 Skielar Arias

O ~NO O WDNBR

Team - Danbury
Team Score (places): Inc.

537 Andrew Palacios
535 Bryan Cortez
536 Konner Jennings
534 Jasper Bowles
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Team - Hempstead
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 591 Dylan Dewees

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Boys
JH Boys
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:50.0
13 40 14:49.4 57:42.7 0:40.7
25 65 16:27.6  1:14:10.3 2:18.9
(32) (97) 18:42.6  1:32:53.0 4:33.9
(35) (132) 20:03.4 1:52:56.4 5:54.7
More Than 7 20:04.3  2:13:00.7 5:55.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:49.7
19 19 15:14.6 15:14.6 0:00.0
22 41 15:38.0 30:52.7 0:23.3
29 70 16:51.5 47:44.3 1:36.8
30 100 17:49.1 1:05:33.4 2:34.4
31 131 18:35.0  1:24:08.5 3:20.3
(33) (164) 19:08.4 1:43:16.9 3:53.7
(34) (198) 19:36.5 2:02:53.4 4:21.8
More Than 7 20:45.2 2:23:38.7 5:30.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:10.7 13:10.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 13:53.0 27:03.7 0:42.2
Less Than 5 14:28.6 41:32.4 1:17.8
Less Than 5 20:13.8  1:01:46.2 7:03.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:08.4 16:08.4 0:00.0
2 10/09/2024 05:29:32



